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DRINKS LIST
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INDIAN DRAUGHT BEERS ABV%
1 KINGFISHER PREMIUM 4.8 % Pint £1.75
Pint £3.40
2  COBRABEER 5.0 % Pint £1.75
Pint £3.40
BOTTLED BEERS & CIDER
3  BANGLA BEER 5.0 660ml £4.50
4 COBRALAGER 5.0 330ml £2.70
5  KINGFISHER LAGER 4.8 330ml £2.70
6 GROLSCH 5.0 450ml £2.70
7  BECKS 5.0 275ml £2.70
8 STRONGBOW 5.3 275ml £2.70
9  WOODPECKER CIDER 35 275ml £2.70
10 TIGER BEER 5.0 330ml £2.70
APERITIFS
11  MALIBU 24.0 25ml £2.60
12 MARTINI DRY 14.7 50ml £2.60
13 MARTINI SWEET 14.7 50ml £2.60
14 CINZANO BIANCO 14.7 50ml £2.60
15 CAMPARI 24.0 25ml £2.60
16 DUBONNET 14.7 50ml £2.60
17 PIMMS No.1 25.0 25ml £2.60
SHERRY AND PORT
18  TIO PEPE FINO DRY 155 25ml £2.70
19 HARVEYS CLUB CLASSIC 175 50ml £2.70
20 HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM 175 50ml £2.70
21 COCKBURNS SPECIAL RESERVE 20.0 50ml £3.80
22 COCKBURNS RUBY 20.0 50ml £2.60
MALT WHISKY
23 LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD ISLAY 40.0 25ml £4.10

24 TALISKER 10 YEAR OLD SKYE 40.0 25ml £4.10
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COGNAC

MARTELL VS

COURVOISIER VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY XO

JANNEAU VSOP ARMAGNAC

LIQUEURS

ARCHERS

SAMBUCCA

GRAND MARNIER
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
TIA MARIA
AMMARETTO
COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE
BENEDICTINE
TEQUILA

OTHER SPIRITS

BELLS SCOTCH WHISKY
JAMESONS IRISH WHISKY
SOUTHERN COMFORT
DARK RUM

BACARDI

GORDONS GIN

SMIRNOFF VODKA

JACK DANIELS

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

ALCOHOL FREE

KALIBER

COCA COLA/DIET COKE
LEMONADE

APPLETISE

FRUIT JUICES (Orange, Pineapple, Grapefruit, Tomato)
J20 (Apple & Mango, Orange & Passionfruit)
MINERAL WATER (Sparkling, Still)

MINERAL WATER (Sparkling)
MINERAL WATER (Still)
MIXERS

40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0

ABV%

23.0
40.0
40.0
17.0
26.5
15.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
38.0

40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
37.5
37.5
37.5
40.0
40.0

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

330ml
glass
glass
275ml
glass
275ml
glass
75cl
litre
125ml

£2.70
£2.70
£4.10
£6.15
£4.10

£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.25
£3.25

£2.30
£1.70
£1.70
£2.10
£1.70
£2.30
£1.70
£3.10
£3.75
£2.50
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SPARKLING WINES
CODORNIU PINOT NOIR SPARKLING ROSE - Spain £23.95

An abundance of mature berry fruit flavours and aromas. Well balanced with
a touch of citrus. Elegant and abundant bubbles echo persistently on the finish.

ANGAS BRUT - Australia £21.75
An excellent quality, full flavoured sparkling wine from Yalumba. Bursting with
honeyed fruit flavours, a smooth creamy texture and a crisp dry finish.

CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON Brut Imperial NV - France £44.75
All the character of a Grande Marque Champagne in what is undoubtedly
the best known brand.

LOUIS DORNIER ET FILS Brut Rose NV - France £39.00
From one of the Champagne regions top houses, using a blend of traditional
grape varieties. A unique and affordable Champagne with a lovely biscuity flavour.

WHITE WINES
GENERAL BILIMORIA TERRET SAUVIGNON - France £14.95

A smooth, dry and finely balanced blend that tastes as good on its own as
it does with spicy food.

CHABLIS Louis Bonard - France £21.95
Lively, fresh and mouth-watering with elegantly restrained fruit character.
MACON VILLAGES Thorin - France £16.75

A refreshing off-dry white wine. Fresh, lemony style with no oak-ageing to
mask the fruit.

MUSCADET DE SEVRE ET MAINE SUR LIE - France £15.50

An excellent estate producing a wine with a refreshing yeasty flavour,
resulting from the ageing on the ‘lees’ before bottling.

SANCERRE Henri Vallon - France £17.75
Vibrant, aromatic Sauvignon Blanc at its best, opulent on the nose and palate,
stylish dry on the finish.

PINOT GRIGIO Marchesini - Italy £16.95
A crisp, and medium bodied white wine from north-west Italy.
FRASCATI SUPERIORE DOC - Italy £15.50

A fine example of this fresh, dry white produced from grapes grown on the
hills to the South of Rome.
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SOAVE CLASSICO Domini Veniti - Italy £14.70
A quality example of this popular DOC wine. Dry yet with soft acidity and a
rounded almondy palate.

PIESPORTER MICHELSBERG Krausen Keller - Germany £14.75

This medium dry wine is the Mosel’s most famous and has the crispness
which is typical of the area.

DON JACOBO RIOJA BLANCO - Spain £17.95
A crisp and fruity Spanish dry white with a delicate and elegant aroma.
FRASER’S BAY CHENIN BLANC - South Africa £16.95

Full, rich Chenin Blanc characteristics with creamy textured fruit flavours.
Fresh and full flavoured with a lingering aftertaste.

WHISPERING HILLS PREMIUM WHITE - California £14.95
A premium off-dry white wine from the golden State of California.

SANTIANO SAUVIGNON BLANC - Chile £15.95
Ripe citrus fruit character with great freshness and balance.

SACRED HILL CHARDONNAY De Bortoli - Australis £21.75

An excellent medium bodied Chardonnay with intense varietal fruit flavour
and crisp clean finish.

VILLA MARIA SAUVIGNON BLANC - New Zealand £17.75
From New Zealand’s prime wine region, a refreshing dry white wine with
ripe tropical fruit and lively herbaceous characters.

RED WINES

BEAUJOLAIS-VILLAGES Victor Berard - France £15.70

Light and fragrant with attractive fresh berry fruits and high ripe tannins.
Unmistakable Beaujolais.

ANDRE SIMON RED BURGUNDY - France £17.75

A carefully selected red wine made from the classic Pinot Noir grape.
Fruity and aromatic.

SAINT EMILION Alexis Chevalier - France £17.75
Soft, rich plummy nose that shows a delicious ripe fruit on the palate.
A deep-coloured Merlot fronted wine.

SACRED HILL SHIRAZ-CABERNET De Bortoli - Australia £18.70

A carefully selected red wine made from the classic Pinot Noir grape.
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CHIANTI (Wicker Flask) - Italy £16.50
From central Tuscany, a long standing favourite bottled in the classic

raffia flask. A lovely ruby-garnet colour, medium-bodied, with that typical

slightly earthy finish.

KELL'S EDGE CABERNET-GRENACHE - Australia £16.70

A fruit-driven medium-bodied red wine with a combination of grape varieties
which make a highly ‘gluggable’ blend.

COYOTE CREEK CABERNET SAUVIGNON - california £18.75
Aromatic scents of blueberry and blackcurrant compliment this smooth
textured and well balanced wine.

ERRAZURIZ MERLOT - cChile £18.75
A smooth rich red wine with plum fruit and spice on the palate and velvety finish.
RIOJA CRIANZA TINTO Don Jacobo - Spain £19.75

A rich and velvety red wine from Spain’s premier wine producing region.
Soft and smooth with warm oakey flavours.

VILLA MARIA CABERNET MERLOT - New Zealand £18.75

Fruit selected from several different parts of the Hawkes Bay region to make
this ripe, blackcurranty wine. It is oak matured for 12 months giving a
sweet-vanilla dimension on the finish.

ROSE WINE

ROSE D’ANJOU Henri Vallon - France £15.25

A delicate coral pink rosé from the Loire using the Grolleau grape. This wine
is clean and pure in taste with a hint of strawberry sweetness.

HOUSE WINES

CUVEE ROUSSON MEDIUM DRY WHITE - France £13.75
A very appealing off-dry white wine with ripe fruit aromas and a honeysuckle twist.
CUVEE ROUSSON RED - France £13.75
Soft and smooth with gentle red and black berry flavours.

WINE BY THE GLASS White ABV 11.5% or Red ABV 12% £2.80
SPRITZER £4.10
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