

DRINKS LIST

	INDIAN DRAUGHT BEERS	ABV%		
1	KINGFISHER PREMIUM	4.8	1/2 Pint	£1.75
			Pint	£3.40
2	COBRA BEER	5.0	1/2 Pint	£1.75
			Pint	£3.40
	BOTTLED BEERS & CIDER			
3	BANGLA BEER	5.0	660ml	£4.50
4	COBRA LAGER	5.0	330ml	£2.70
5	KINGFISHER LAGER	4.8	330ml	£2.70
6	GROLSCH	5.0	450ml	£2.70
7	BECKS	5.0	275ml	£2.70
8	STRONGBOW	5.3	275ml	£2.70
9	WOODPECKER CIDER	3.5	275ml	£2.70
10	TIGER BEER	5.0	330ml	£2.70
	APERITIFS			
11	MALIBU	24.0	25ml	£2.60
12	MARTINI DRY	14.7	50ml	£2.60
13	MARTINI SWEET	14.7	50ml	£2.60
14	CINZANO BIANCO	14.7	50ml	£2.60
15	CAMPARI	24.0	25ml	£2.60
16	DUBONNET	14.7	50ml	£2.60
17	PIMMS No.1	25.0	25ml	£2.60
	SHERRY AND PORT			
18	TIO PEPE FINO DRY	15.5	25ml	£2.70
19	HARVEYS CLUB CLASSIC	17.5	50ml	£2.70
20	HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM	17.5	50ml	£2.70
21	COCKBURNS SPECIAL RESERVE	20.0	50ml	£3.80
22	COCKBURNS RUBY	20.0	50ml	£2.60
	MALT WHISKY			
23	LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD ISLAY	40.0	25ml	£4.10
24	TALISKER 10 YEAR OLD SKYE	40.0	25ml	£4.10

COGNAC

25	MARTELL VS	40.0	25ml	£2.70
26	COURVOISIER VS	40.0	25ml	£2.70
27	REMY MARTIN VSOP	40.0	25ml	£4.10
28	HENNESSY XO	40.0	25ml	£6.15
29	JANNEAU VSOP ARMAGNAC	40.0	25ml	£4.10

	<u>LIQUEURS</u>	ABV%		
30	ARCHERS	23.0	25ml	£3.10
31	SAMBUCCA	40.0	25ml	£3.10
32	GRAND MARNIER	40.0	25ml	£3.10
33	BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	17.0	25ml	£3.10
34	TIA MARIA	26.5	25ml	£3.10
35	AMMARETTO	15.0	25ml	£3.10
36	COINTREAU	40.0	25ml	£3.10
37	DRAMBUIE	40.0	25ml	£3.10
38	BENEDICTINE	40.0	25ml	£3.10
39	TEQUILA	38.0	25ml	£3.10

OTHER SPIRITS

40	BELLS SCOTCH WHISKY	40.0	25ml	£2.75
41	JAMESONS IRISH WHISKY	40.0	25ml	£2.75
42	SOUTHERN COMFORT	40.0	25ml	£2.75
43	DARK RUM	40.0	25ml	£2.75
44	BACARDI	37.5	25ml	£2.75
45	GORDONS GIN	37.5	25ml	£2.75
46	SMIRNOFF VODKA	37.5	25ml	£2.75
47	JACK DANIELS	40.0	25ml	£3.25
48	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	40.0	25ml	£3.25

ALCOHOL FREE

49	KALIBER	330ml	£2.30
50	COCA COLA/DIET COKE	glass	£1.70
51	LEMONADE	glass	£1.70
52	APPLETISE	275ml	£2.10
53	FRUIT JUICES (Orange, Pineapple, Grapefruit, Tomato)	glass	£1.70
54	J2O (Apple & Mango, Orange & Passionfruit)	275ml	£2.30
55	MINERAL WATER (Sparkling, Still)	glass	£1.70
56	MINERAL WATER (Sparkling)	75cl	£3.10
57	MINERAL WATER (Still)	litre	£3.75
58	MIXERS	125ml	£2.50



CELLAR LIST

SPARKLING WINES

- 1 **CODORNIU PINOT NOIR SPARKLING ROSE Spain** £23.95 An abundance of mature berry fruit flavours and aromas. Well balanced with a touch of citrus. Elegant and abundant bubbles echo persistently on the finish.
- 2 ANGAS BRUT Australia £21.75 An excellent quality, full flavoured sparkling wine from Yalumba. Bursting with honeyed fruit flavours, a smooth creamy texture and a crisp dry finish.

CHAMPAGNE

- 3 MOËT & CHANDON Brut Imperial NV France £44.75 All the character of a Grande Marque Champagne in what is undoubtedly the best known brand.
- 4 LOUIS DORNIER ET FILS Brut Rose NV France £39.00 From one of the Champagne regions top houses, using a blend of traditional grape varieties. A unique and affordable Champagne with a lovely biscuity flavour.

WHITE WINES

5	GENERAL BILIMORIA TERRET SAUVIGNON - France A smooth, dry and finely balanced blend that tastes as good on its own as it does with spicy food.	£14.95
6	CHABLIS Louis Bonard - France Lively, fresh and mouth-watering with elegantly restrained fruit character.	£21.95
7	MACON VILLAGES Thorin - France A refreshing off-dry white wine. Fresh, lemony style with no oak-ageing to mask the fruit.	£16.75
8	MUSCADET DE SEVRE ET MAINE SUR LIE - France An excellent estate producing a wine with a refreshing yeasty flavour, resulting from the ageing on the 'lees' before bottling.	£15.50
9	SANCERRE Henri Vallon - France Vibrant, aromatic Sauvignon Blanc at its best, opulent on the nose and palat stylish dry on the finish.	£17.75 te,
10	PINOT GRIGIO Marchesini - Italy A crisp, and medium bodied white wine from north-west Italy.	£16.95
11	FRASCATI SUPERIORE DOC - Italy A fine example of this fresh, dry white produced from grapes grown on the hills to the South of Rome.	£15.50

12	SOAVE CLASSICO Domini Veniti - Italy A quality example of this popular DOC wine. Dry yet with soft acidity and a rounded almondy palate.	£14.70
13	PIESPORTER MICHELSBERG Krausen Keller - Germany This medium dry wine is the Mosel's most famous and has the crispness which is typical of the area.	£14.75
14	DON JACOBO RIOJA BLANCO - Spain A crisp and fruity Spanish dry white with a delicate and elegant aroma.	£17.95
15	FRASER'S BAY CHENIN BLANC - South Africa Full, rich Chenin Blanc characteristics with creamy textured fruit flavours. Fresh and full flavoured with a lingering aftertaste.	£16.95
16	WHISPERING HILLS PREMIUM WHITE - California A premium off-dry white wine from the golden State of California.	£14.95
17	SANTIANO SAUVIGNON BLANC - Chile Ripe citrus fruit character with great freshness and balance.	£15.95
18	SACRED HILL CHARDONNAY De Bortoli - Australis An excellent medium bodied Chardonnay with intense varietal fruit flavour and crisp clean finish.	£21.75
19	VILLA MARIA SAUVIGNON BLANC - New Zealand From New Zealand's prime wine region, a refreshing dry white wine with ripe tropical fruit and lively herbaceous characters.	£17.75
	RED WINES	
20	BEAUJOLAIS-VILLAGES Victor Berard - France Light and fragrant with attractive fresh berry fruits and high ripe tannins. Unmistakable Beaujolais.	£15.70
21	ANDRE SIMON RED BURGUNDY - France A carefully selected red wine made from the classic Pinot Noir grape. Fruity and aromatic.	£17.75
22	SAINT EMILION Alexis Chevalier - France Soft, rich plummy nose that shows a delicious ripe fruit on the palate. A deep-coloured Merlot fronted wine.	£17.75
23	SACRED HILL SHIRAZ-CABERNET De Bortoli - Australia A carefully selected red wine made from the classic Pinot Noir grape.	£18.70

24	CHIANTI (Wicker Flask) - Italy From central Tuscany, a long standing favourite bottled in the classic raffia flask. A lovely ruby-garnet colour, medium-bodied, with that typical slightly earthy finish.	£16.50
25	KELL'S EDGE CABERNET-GRENACHE - Australia A fruit-driven medium-bodied red wine with a combination of grape varietie which make a highly 'gluggable' blend.	£16.70
26	COYOTE CREEK CABERNET SAUVIGNON - California Aromatic scents of blueberry and blackcurrant compliment this smooth textured and well balanced wine.	£18.75
27	ERRAZURIZ MERLOT - Chile A smooth rich red wine with plum fruit and spice on the palate and velvety	£18.75 finish.
28	RIOJA CRIANZA TINTO Don Jacobo - Spain A rich and velvety red wine from Spain's premier wine producing region. Soft and smooth with warm oakey flavours.	£19.75
29	VILLA MARIA CABERNET MERLOT - New Zealand Fruit selected from several different parts of the Hawkes Bay region to mak this ripe, blackcurranty wine. It is oak matured for 12 months giving a sweet-vanilla dimension on the finish.	£18.75
	ROSÉ WINE	
30	ROSÉ D'ANJOU Henri Vallon - France A delicate coral pink rosé from the Loire using the Grolleau grape. This wind is clean and pure in taste with a hint of strawberry sweetness.	£15.25
	HOUSE WINES	
31	CUVEE ROUSSON MEDIUM DRY WHITE - France A very appealing off-dry white wine with ripe fruit aromas and a honeysuck	£13.75 le twist.
32	CUVEE ROUSSON RED - France Soft and smooth with gentle red and black berry flavours.	£13.75
	WINE BY THE GLASS White ABV 11.5% or Red ABV 12%	£2.80
33	SPRITZER	£4.10

33 SPRITZER